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Emergency Drills
2023-2024

Fire Drills

	Date
	Time

	9/27
	1:30 p.m.

	10/19
	10:15 a.m.	

	11/07
	1:30 p.m.

	4/05
	10:15 a.m.

	5/15
	1:30 p.m.




Tornado

	Date
	Time

	3/08
	10:15 a.m.
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	1:30 p.m. 




Shelter-In Place

	Date
	Time

	10/25
	10:15 a.m.

	1/18
	1:30 p.m.

	2/22
	12:45 p.m (lunch time)
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